
r Application Form Distribution :5 to 31" January, 2026 (frorm Office) 
► Office Hours 

r Cost of the Application form 
Total Seals 

r Age Limit 

NURSERY, LKG & UKG B ADMISSION - 2026-2027 

Fr. Nanu Kurmar 
Principal 
St. John's Academy 

NURSERY 
LKG 

Fr. Nandu'Kumar 

NOTICE 

UKG 

Principa! 

March, 2026) 

St. John's Academy 

:9:00 arn to 2.00 prn. 
:Rs, 600 

:105 (40 lor Nurery, 35 lor LKG & 30 for UKG B) 
:3 Years to 3% Years (36 to 42 rmonths) 
:4 years to 4%, year: (42 to 54 month) 
:5 Years to 5% years (60 to 6fh rmonths) 31" 

> Date of filled -up forms (Submission - last date) will be 2d February, 2026 
> Both Parents (Father & Mother) are requested to corne with your child for 

Verification of filled-up forms and interactions as per the schedule given to 
you along with the application form. 

NURSERY, LKG & UKG B Admission- 2026 

► Entrance Test written for (UKG B) will be on 9h February 2026. 

FORM SUBMISSION NOTICE 

> Verification for (LKG) will be on 10th February 2026. 
Verification for (Nursery) will be on 11h February 2026. 
Date of Selection of candidates wil be from 12h to 14h February, 2026. 
Ayn or Resuts will be on 16h Fcbruary, 2026. 



• Requirements: 

Note: 

to other. 
If 

Principal 

Admission Requirements 2026-27 

Copy of the Birth Certiflcate from Nagar Niyarn 

The parents are requested to produce the necessary required 

documents at the time of Admission if not, admission will be cancelled. 

Fr. NandtKamat 

Copy of the Aadhar Card of the Parents of the Candidate 

o Three Photos (Three passport size Colour Photo of the Child ) & 

(Two colour photo of the Candidate with Parents) 
Copy of the Vaccination card of the child issued by the hospital 

o Parents' (Father and Mother) presence is must at the time of 
admission in order to maintain the official record 

fail to take admission on the given date, your seat will be given 

St. John's Academy 



• 

NURSERY, LKG & UKG B (2026-27) 
Date of Admission : 23rd February 2026 for Nursery 

:24h February 2026 for LKG 

Office Hours 

• 

Admission Fees 

Mode of Payment 
Rs.1450 (Term I- Six months) 

• School Timing 

IMPS,UPI & Bank Deposit only) 
• A/C Details - ST. JOHN'S ACADEMY, A/C 21890100038545, BANK 

FEDERAL BANK, IFSC - FDRLOO02189, BRANCH- KANKARBAGH 

NOTICE 

: 25th February 2026 for UKGB 

Text Books 

:09:00 am to 02:00 pm 

Fr. Nandư 

: Rs. 23,000 + Tuition Fee Rs. 4050 (April, May & June) + 

New Academic Session begins :06-04-2026 

Principal 
St. John's Academy 

: All payment will be done Online(NEFT, 

: Available at St. John's Academy Campus 
Bring the Text Books of ENGLISH, HINDI and MATH along with one rough 
copy oh the opening day. 

:6:30 am 



Particulars 
Tuition Fee (For April, May & June Only) 
Term I Fee (For Six months) 

Fr. Nandu Kumar 

Admission Fec 

Tota! 

Principal 

Exam Fee 

St. John's Academy 

Totai 

Fee at the time of Admission 2026 

Particulars 
Tuition Fee (Per Month) 
Term Fee (Twice a Year) 
Maintenance Fee 

Fr. Nandủ Kumar 
Principal 
St. John's Academy 

Fee Per Month 

1350.00 
1450.00 

One Year Fees Details 2026-27 

1100.00 
1000.00 

vionth 
12 
02 
01 

Fee For April 

01 

4050 
1450.00 
23,000.00 

28500.00 

Total Per Year 
16200.00 
2900.00 
1100.00 
1000.00 
21200.00 



CLASSES/ 
MONTHS 

APRILL 

JULY 

AUGUST 

Fee Pattern for the session of 2026-2027 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

MAY & JUNE COMPUTER FEE 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY & 
MARCH 

PARTICULARS 

Year: 2026 - 27 

TUTION FEE 
COMPUTER FEE 

TERM FEE 
TOTAL 

TUTION FEE 

TOTAL 
TUTION FEE 

COMPUTER FEE 
MAINTENANCE 

FEE 
TOTAL 

TUTION FEE 
COMPUTER FEE 

EXAM FEE 

TOTAL 
TUTION FEE 

COMPUTER FEE 
TERM FEE 
TOTAL 

TUTION FEE 
COMPUTER FEE 

TOTAL 
TUTION FEE 

COMPUTER FEE 
TOTAL 

TUTION FEE 
COMPUTER FEE 

TOTAL 

TUTION FEE 
COMPUTER FEE 

TOTAL 

TUTION FEE 
COMPUTER FEE 

TOTAL 

TOTAL FEE 

NURSERY, 
LKG & UKG 

FEE 
STRUCTURE 

1350 

1450 
2800 
2700 

2700 
1350 

1100 
2450 
1350 

1000 

2350 
1350 

1450 
2800 

1350 

1350 
1350 

1350 
1350 

1350 
1350 

1350 
2700 

2700 

21200 

STD I & 

1450 

FEE FEE 
STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 

150 
1450 
3050 
2900 
300 
3200 
1450 
150 

1100 
2700 
1450 
150 
1000 

2600 
1450 
150 
1450 

3050 

1450 
150 
1600 

1450 
150 
1600 

1450 
150 
1600 
1450 
150 
1600 
2900 
300 
3200 

STD III, 

24200 

IV&V 

1450 
150 
1750 
3350 
2900 
300 
3200 
1450 
150 

1250 
2850 
1450 
150 
1150 

2750 
1450 
150 
1750 

3350 

1450 
150 
1600 

1450 
150 
1600 
1450 
150 
1600 

1450 
150 
1600 

2900 
300 
3200 

25100 

STD VI, 
VIl & VIII 
FEE 

STRUCTURE 

1550 
200 
1850 
3600 
3100 
400 
3500 
1550 
200 

1350 
3100 
1550 
200 
1250 

3000 
1550 
200 
1850 

3600 

1550 
200 
1750 

1550 
200 
1750 
1550 
200 
1750 

1550 
200 
1750 

3100 
400 
3500 

27300 

STD IX 
&X 
FEE 

STRUCTURE 
1700 
250 
2700 
4650 
3400 
500 
3900 
1700 
250 

1800 
3750 
1700 
250 
1900 

3850 
1700 
250 
2700 

4650 

1700 
250 
1950 
1700 
250 
1950 

1700 
250 
1950 
1700 
250 
1950 

3400 
500 
3900 

32500 
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